
1 QLNSETU

2 NHNAELT QUELS H4  40 40

3 VEIISI[ HALENENT 6C  65 105

4 EFEENIY cIVILISE E2  70 175

5 AEFEIMS NEY 10D 43 218

6 DMJAOPS cAFEISME 2E  65 283

7 HEDIOOP JAMS 1L  77 360

8 BEDOOO[ HOPIS 8A  33 393

9 NEEZRUS DEsQUELS H1  45 438

10 NEEIOPS MUEREZ N1  72 510

11 EVNNORT EPOIS 11A 40 550

12 DMNAROT REVENT A10 39 589

13 IRCGROT DOMINAs 3B  26 615

14 EUGIRRU COT M3  22 637

15 GUINRSU VIRE 12A 26 663

16 GCGELRU UNIVS 4B  30 693

17 ARGDEEW CULER L4  29 722

18 LGGERET DAW 9K  31 753

19 GGABLOT WELTER M9  30 783

20 AAGROTT GLOBAL 11H 18 801

21 BKUFUAX RAGOTAT 13D 64 865

22 BEKU FURAX 14K 34 899

BEKE 13L 41 940

Coup

jeudi 20 janvier 2022

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


